1701 Charleston Regional Parkway, Suite A | Charleston, SC 29492
(843) 971-1414 | www.amconservationgroup.com
The LED Linear High Bay Series offers leading-edge efficacy and scalability
for high-ceiling applications such as warehouses, distribution centers,
manufacturing facilities, and big-box retailers. Measuring just 18.9" x
24.8", the LED luminaires deliver the high-lumen output associated with
traditional fluorescent and HID high bays in a form factor one-quarter
the size.
KEY FEATURES
• Over 130 LPW
• Lightweight, slim design
• Mounting hardware included (V-hook and chain)
• End-to-end luminance, no shadowing
• Available knockouts for controls
• L90-rated lifetime of >50,000 hours
• 0-10V dimmable
LED LINEAR HIGH BAY
L105HBL250D,  L155HBL250D,  L210HBL250D
OVERVIEW
1 Year5-
Catalog #
Project
Comments
Prepared by
Type
Date
SOURCE WATTAGE TYPE PRODUCT SIZE CCT OPTIONS
L = LED
105 = 105W
155 = 155W
210 = 210W
HBL = High
Bay Linear 2 = 2ft Nominal 50 = 5000K D = 0-10V Dimming
ORDERING INFORMATION
50,000
HOURS
SPECIFICATIONS
CATALOG # WATTS CCT LM EFFICACY CRI VOLTAGE
L105HBL250D 105W 5000K 14,175 135 LPW ≥80 120-277V
L155HBL250D 155W 5000K 20,925 135 LPW ≥80 120-277V
L210HBL250D 210W 5000K 28,350 135 LPW ≥80 120-277V
EASY TO
INSTALL
FLICKER-
FREE
LED LINEAR HIGH BAY
L105HBL250D,  L155HBL250D,  L210HBL250D
1701 Charleston Regional Parkway, Suite A | Charleston, SC 29492
(843) 971-1414 | www.amconservationgroup.com
AM Conservation Group ("AMCG") guarantees to the original purchaser or recipient of this lamp that it is free from defects in
material and workmanship for five years from the date of purchase. Warranty is limited to repair or replacement of the luminaire.
Luminaires being returned must include prior written authorization.
5 -Year Limited Warranty
1 Year5-
For warranty claims, please contact:
DIMENSIONS
CASE
L
H
L
W
PRODUCT
CATALOG # L W H CASE QTY GROSS WT
L105HBL250D 25.8" 19.3" 2.5" 1 13.4 lbs
L155HBL250D 25.8" 19.3" 2.5" 1 13.4 lbs
L210HBL250D 25.8" 19.3" 2.5" 1 13.4 lbs
CATALOG # L W H
L105HBL250D 24.8" 18.9" 2.2"
L155HBL250D 24.8" 18.9" 2.2"
L210HBL250D 24.8" 18.9" 2.2"
H
To learn more, please visit:
-/+ 180
12000
15000
0
150
120
90
60-60
-30
-90
-120
-150
30 UNIT: cd
C0/180, 106.5
C90/270, 104.5
PHOTOMETRICS
L210HBL250D
Lumens 29,323
Input Watts 199.8
Efficacy 146.8 LPW
Spacing
Criterion
(0-180) 1.22 x mounting height
(90-270) 1.28 x mounting height
W